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Florida Airstream Unit 027 Club Membership

BRN Member Name Member Address Member Email

25892 Adams, Lori 1972 Songbird Trail Geneva, FL 32732 murphyandlori@yahoo.com

3433 Allen, J. Ron and Chris 1633 Flintlock Court Jacksonville, FL 32225 RonChrisAllen@bellsouth.net

7536 Almeida, Jim and Sunny 31602 Tansy Bnd Weslye Chapel, FL 33545 pelican813@outlook.com

4238 Alsmeyer, William and Cathy PMB 49 Reddick, FL 32686 gatorbait1277@gmail.com  cathy375@gmail.com

2628 Andermills, Karen and Dorrie 6142 Appplegate Lane Columbus, OH 43213 millandering@mail.com

5301 Arnold, Sue and Thomas, Sharon 865 Pirates Road Summerland Key, FL 33042 samnpe@aol.com

697 Arthur, Denise and Gregory 180 Brookside Dr Port Orange, FL 32128 darthur1@bellsouth.net  garthur@bellsouth.net

17519 Avarmovitz, Isreal and Shoshana 1113 Brown Street Englewood, FL 34224 izzycapt@aol.com  theartcorner@icloud.com

2936 Barr, David and Patsy 8227 Bateau Rd S Jacksonville, FL 32216 davidlbarr@bellsouth.net

12814 Barrett, Judy 19 Sandpiper Drive Dunedin, FL judybarrett@mac.com

8187 Bartakovits, Roger 3400 Park Grove Court Longwood, FL 32779 rbartakovits@gmail.com

4096 Barto, David and Rebecca 320 Adams Ave. Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 hlfbreed@gmail.com davidrbarto@gmail.com

11986 Barton, Joe and Rinzler, David 1401 University Boulevard West Jacksonville, FL 32217 joebdmd@mac.com  joebdmd+@mac.com

2284 Barton, Mace and Cindy 4078 Eagle Landing Parkway Orange Park, FL 32065 barvet@bellsouth.net  baylessc@bellsouth.net

22441 Behler, Gary and Elizabeth (Betsy) 29129 Johnston Road, Lot 06-62 Dade City, FL 33523 betsygarybehler@aol.com

5572 Behnke, Bill and Lynn 11151 NE 85th Street Bronson, FL 32621 lmbehnke4@gmail.com  bbehnke01@hotmail.com

8098 Beidler, Chris and Teresa 355 Sweetwater Circle Crawfordville, FL 32327 chrisspray@yahoo.com  teresabeidler@gmail.com

7978 Berry, Baron and Theresa PO Box 1682 Santa Rosa, FL 32459 baronberry@gmail.com

3663 Blasdell, Whit and Marilyn 1901 Tanner Ct. Titusville, FL 32796

2310 Blewett, Craig and Beth 5622 Harbour Circle Cape Coral, FL 33914 c.blewett@icloud.com  tcblewett@me.com

6878 Bolling, Robert and Cane, Sheila 146 Rainbow Drive #4610 Livingston, TX 77399 sheila.cane@aol.com

26720 Brazzel, Ken and Sandy 9805 SW 95th Loop Ocala, FL 34481 kbrazzel@gmail.com  sandybrazzel@aol.com

29944 Brink, Gary and Linda 127 Omega Lane Melbourne, FL 32934 thebrinks@comcast.net

800 Buchanan, Al and Grace 766 Floyd Bennett Dr. Melbourne, FL 32901 grab10@juno.com

1467 Bucher, Bill and Joan 92 Midlane Place Melbourne, FL 32934 wtbucher1467@gmail.com

21697 Butterworth, Larry and Botonis, Dana 3948 3rd Street South #362 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 danaandlar@yahoo.com  danaandlar1@yahoo.com

2707 Cappleman, John and Kay 519 North Woodland Street Winter Garden, FL 34787 john@drcappleman.com  kcappleman9@gmail.com

13106 Care, Bob and Mariela 125 Sabal Ave Tavernier, FL 33070 bcprovideo@yahoo.com  mariel75@yahoo.com

2782 Carleton, Mary and Kearnie 97 Highridge Circle Midway Arkansas, 72651 maryjkc@gmail.com  kearnie@gmail.com

14494 Carpenter, Bob and Lane 3916 N. Potsdam Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57104 missing61@noemail.com  missing320@noemail.com

6053 Carroll, Charles and Andrea 1920 Union Street Clearwater, FL 33763 affcarroll@gmail.com

3183 Carson, Ann 109 Pine Oak Blvd. Barnegat, NJ 08005 anroncar4@aol.com

23343 Carson, Frank and Joan 43 Alpha Lane Melbourne, FL 32934 fc23343@aol.com

4069 Cernicchiaro, Cristina 1130 Spyglass Weston, FL 33326 cristinacerni@gmail.com

7549 Chesley, Julie and Bruce 2095 Highway A1A Unit 4405 Indian Harbor Beach, FL 32937 julie.a.chesley@gmail.com  bruce.c.chesley@gmail.com

16260 Chivers, Rex and Peddy, Patty 3731 South View Drive Brandon, FL 33511 trexco@verion.net  jeepsearch3@gmail.com

1716 Clark, Bob and Sara 1301 Radclyffe Rd Orlando, FL 32804 clarkb1@earthlink.net  saraclark7426@gmail.com

8072 Cofield, Mike and Lisa 16751 NE 5th St Williston, FL 32696 lisajanecofield@gmail.com  lisajanecofield1@gmail.com

13205 Coppock, Ariya and Therit, Thomas 4711 Lodestone Drive Tampa, FL 33615 tetherit5210@yahoo.com

21231 Covert, Liz and Rick 33 Alpha Lane Melbourne, FL 32934 lizcovert@yahoo.com  rickcovert@gmail.com

3693 Dabasinskas, Wally and Rene 15006 Sundial Place Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 sagedoc@verizon.net  rdaba@verizon.net

12209 Dallenbach, Steve and Bry 2753 Midland Ter The Villages, FL 32162 dallenbachlarson@gmail.com

1858 Deloache, William and Christine 3186 W Bermuda Dunes Drive Lecanto, FL 34461 billdeloache@gmail.com  wdeloache@comcast.net

17323 Denius, Jeffrey and Dawn Marie 2171 Unity Trail NW Marietta, GA 30064 jeffrey.denius@gmail.com  dmarieb66@gmail.com

9113 Digby, Vicki 8900 Oliveria St. Unit 9706 Fort Myers, FL 33912 vdigby1@me.com

2513 Edwards, Dale and Janis 2282 W Shell Lane Citrus Springs, FL 33434 dalensarah@gmail.com

32012 Edwards, George and Bess 3672 Lake Harney Circle Geneva, FL 32732 gedwards2@yahoo.com  lakeharney@yahoo.com

8312 Enfinger, Neal and Sandra 6325 Chinquapin Road Milton, FL 32570 snenfinger@gmail.com

5526 Ernst, Eric and Kathy 106 Deleon Road Cocoa Beach, FL 32931 eric.w.ernst@gmail.com

17806 Esposito, Sam and June 1861 South Patrick Drive #197 Indian Harbour Beach, FL 32937 spo427@aol.com

6617 Evans, David and Donna 6617 Lake Charm Circle Oviedo, FL 32765 devans2638@aol.com  evansdonna@aol.com

30906 Felder, Kendall and Wheeler, Melanie 689 Lagoon Drive Oviedo, FL 32765 k_felder@me.com

10042 Flack, Bill and Suzi 712 Bayside Drive Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 suziandbill@yahoo.com  soozer2@cfl.rr.com

11897 Fore, Warren and Sharon 179 Windsong Way Titusville, FL 32780 warrenfore@gmail.com  sharonrfore@gmail.com

11245 Fox, Raymond and Jean 10310 SW 54th Court Ocala, FL 34476 raymondwfox@yahoo.com

9992 Fredricks, John and Carole PO Box 365 Tangerine, FL 32777 carolebirket@iag.net  johnnfredricks@gmail.com

8204 Freer, John and Belinda 5649 Lake Grove Drive Lakeland, FL 33809 polkcracker57@aol.com  johnjuke2@aol.com

9507 French, Chris and Gray, Missi PO Box 1134 Fernandina Beach, FL 32035 napoyca@gmail.com

1639 Gebo, Eric and Dicks, Randy 207 West  Chancery Lane Deland, FL 32724 eric.gebo45@gmail.com

2401 Geiger, Hugh and Elizabeth 2 Dikens Crest Columbia, SC 29229 missing231@noemail.com

4984 George, Timothy and Pamela 1819 Yale Drive Clearwater, FL 33759 tsgeorgesr@gmail.com

8125 Gibson, Bill and Deb PO Box 122 Palm City, FL 34991 bgib54@yahoo.com  dgib54@yahoo.com

3033 Gilbert, Skip and Jeannie 11664 Alexis Forest Drive Jacksonville, FL 32258 sshop@captskip.com  jshop@captskip.com

2358 Gillo, James and Kristine PO Box 126 Geneva, NY 14456 jkgillio@hotmail.com

1212 Godfrey, Randy and Pat 2255 Trift Bridge Circle Melbourne, FL 32940-7908 randy_godfrey@icloud.com  pat_godfrey@icloud.com

2434 Godwin, Joanne and Greg 1140 South Orlando Avenue F15 Maitland, FL 32751 joannegg@gmail.com  joannegg1@gmail.com

4796 Gonzalez, Harry and Sandra 2505 Antigua Terrace, Apt E1 Coconut Creek, FL 33066 harryandsandra@verizon.net

7568 Gordon, Darrel and Brenda 2934 Burlington Ave N Saint Petersburg, FL 33714 darbreg@aol.com

30117 Green, Paul and Donna 2655 Foxhunt Trail St. Johns, FL 32259 paulgreen518@gmail.com  opndgreen@gmail.com

5578 Grogan, Peter and Black, Laurel 852 Buckeye Lane West Saint Johns, FL 33259 petergrogan@mac.com  laurelblack@kw.com

1832 Guaraldi, Jane and Glenn 21 Waxmyrtle Ct. Homosassa, FL 34446 janewguaraldi@gmail.com  gaguaraldi@gmail.com

8092 Guerriero, Randall and Wibby, Suzanne 2511 Foxbbridge Terrace The Villages, FL 32162 rmgvail@aol.com

2357 Hageman, Henry and Jennifer 430 16th Street NE Naples, FL 34120 hhagemann@mac.com  jenhagemann@mac.com

3597 Hargett, Curtis and Rachel 194 Windsong Way Titusville, FL 32780 Rachel.hargett@att.net  chargett3@yahoo.com

5397 Harn, Jim and Julie 105A Louella Lane Nokomis, FL 34275 jnemeth636@aol.com

21812 Hartley, Elizabeth and Dustin 700 25th Street SW Largo, FL 33770 elizabeth_hartley@icloud.com

11015 Haynes, Maggie 3658 Casitas Drive Jacksonville, FL 32224 maggiehaynes@me.com

15496 Haynes, Nan Joi and Tomas 5881 Herons Landing Drive Viera, FL 32955 thaynes@cfl.rr.com

7821 Hickok, Bill and Kathy 6529 Country Wood Way Delray Beach, FL 33484 khickok4@gmail.com  khickok41@gmail.com

12913 Higdon, Terry 411 Walnut Street Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 terry@terryhigdon.com

30876 Hill, Randy and Diane 30 Canterbury Lane Bergen, NY rhill33@me.com

3101 Hoffer, Jerome and Joyce 510 Oppitz Lane Lakeland, FL 33803 joycemneal@hotmail.com

7973 Hogan, Julian 1530 Riverside Drive Daytona Beach, FL 32117 jbennetthogan@gmail.com

9103 Hunt, Eric and Kim 10003 Galton Lane Orlando, FL 32821 Eric@theartpallet.com

4688 Jacobs, Bonnie and Piskator, Erick 1881 Waterford Estates Drive New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168 annsiboney@hotmail.com  episkator@yahoo.com

23102 Jarrell, C. James 2605 Manor Oak Valrico, FL 33596 flpapawj@gmail.com

12947 Johnson, Thomas and Terri PO Box 10635 Winter Haven, FL 33885-0635 tom.and.terri@gmail.com 

2254 Juliano, Mark and Ruth 23 Coral Reef Court N Palm Coast, FL 32137 mjuliano3@cfl.rr.com

3963 Kahler, Kim and Elaine 2300 Kahler Lane Valkaria, FL 32950 kahlerk@bellsouth.net

3987 Kane, Steve and Laura 350 Velveteen Place Oviedo, FL 32766 stevekaneproductions@gmail.com

2241 Korney, Steve and Linda 6026 Dogwood Lane Melrose, FL 32666 lkoreny@gmail.com

2980 Krabel, Jeff and Mary 2271 Culbreath Rd. Brooksville, FL 34602 jk62gt@gmail.com

5737 Kress, Jim and Sue PO Box 4295 Clearwater, FL 33758 jkress928@gmail.com

2589 Krewer, Candace and Henry 3103 Turkey Walk Lane Wimauma, FL 33598 krewerc@gmail.com  ckrewer@verizon.net

12319 Kuhns, Jack and Patricia 1443 Mallard Landing Boulevard St Johns, FL 32259 jackkuhns@aol.com  pkuhns1@aol.com

16787 Larson, Tim and Bret 409 SW 4th Ave Gainesville, FL 32601 opuscoffee@gmail.com

4401 Latiff, Mark and Sheila 145 Haas Avenue Saint Augustine, FL 32095 marklatiff@comcast.net

3216 Loretta, Joe and Brenna 1887 Green Herron Court Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 brennaandjoe@gmail.com

11205 Ludwig, Stephen and Laurie 11205 Hendon Drive Jacksonville, FL 32246 sludwig@icloud.com

4981 Mahan, Dianne and Gary 11933 Gran Crique Ct. S Jacksonville, FL 32223 glmahan@bellsouth.net  dgmahan@bellsouth.net

5262 Majette, Amanda and Michael 16209 Lake Magdalene Boulevard Tampa, FL 33613 atmajette@gmail.com  mmajette1@yahoo.com

8079 Mansell, Trevor and Huffman, Susan 2151 Hartman Road Avon Park, FL 33825 mansellp7@yahoo.com

3270 Marquette, Richard and Fran 6252 Sundance Drive Zephyrhills, FL 33542 r-rdm@hotmail.com

3654 Martin, Rose 10150 Belle Rive Blvd, Unit 506 Jacksonville, FL 32256 rosemmartin@comcast.net
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10172 Martin, Stephen Edward scubamartin6801@gmail.com

7669 Masters, Robert and Linda 7906 Golden Glen Place Tampa, FL 33615 blmasters@icloud.com

6713 Mastin, Matthew and Hagood, Ben 19866 Hunters Loop Fairhope, AL 36532 matmastin@aol.com

1372 Matousek, Jay and Chris 15590 96th Lane North West Palm Beach, FL 33412 chris1723@icloud.com

2265 McCarron, Lynn and David 1741 Mohican Trail Maitland, FL 32751 lynnmccarron1@gmail.com  lynnmccarron11@gmail.com

7266 McGinn, Gina and Mike 5543 Jackson Avenue Orange Park, FL 32073 jmmcginn@comcast.net  gjmcginn@comcast.net

2185 McGloin, Brad and Janet 1869 Riveredge Drive Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 mcglointrio@comcast.net

10954 McLean, Michelle 153 Rainbow Drive Livingston, TX 77399 emailmichellemclean@gmail.com

6385 McMullen, Jack and Patti 1027 McDonald St. Mount Dora, FL 32757 jack.k.mcmullen@gmail.com  pbmcmullen@gmail.com

1855 Miller, John and Barbara 4991 SE 44th Circle Ocala, FL 34480 millerjj@sprynet.com  millerjj1@sprynet.com

1989 Millis, George and Pamela 6910 Bayfront Rd. Port St. John, FL 32937 pammillis@yahoo.com

13747 Moore, Edward and Lauren PO Box 165 Sainte Genevieve, MO 63670 moore1200@sbcglobal.net  moore12001@sbcglobal.net

8478 Mora, Ulises and Suzanne 632 Elder Court Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 bills@eldercloud.net  suzannerosales@gmail.com

8217 Mordwinkin, Nick and Marta 781 SW 4th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 nicomo360@gmail.com  mnmordwin@yahoo.com

20002 Morell, Robert and Venita 4192 Mainsail Drive Niceville, FL 32578 rmorell32578@yahoo.com  venitamorell@yahoo.com

3711 Moss, Lynn and Sue 1967 NE 160th Street Starke, FL 32091 moss832@yahoo.com

2996 Nauman, John and Paine, Ann 282 Coconut Drive Indialantic, FL 32903 innerpax@gmail.com

2841 Nix, Charlie and Roxanne 3 Sunset Drive Brooksville, FL 34601

7640 Nordhausen, Amy and William "Bill" 7007 85th Street CT E Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 amyjospears@gmail.com  nord5252@gmail.com

1260 Oppel, Steve and Deb 10355 Paradise Blvd. Unit 704 Treasure Island, FL 33706 oppels@gmail.com

5604 Osborne, Joseph and Kathleen 1022 Blue Horizon Drive Deltona, FL 32725 joewelcraf@yahoo.com

17013 Pannell, Lisa and Strand, Joseph 10925 Moss Park Road, Unit 716 Orlando, FL 32832 lisarn710@gmail.com  one.mobius@gmail.com

3789 Park, Marilyn and John 4760 Ulman Ave North Port, FL 34286 marilyn334982002@yahoo.com  jparkwelding@yahoo.com

7202 Patch, Gene and Sarah 11634 Lois Cross Ct Jacksonville, FL 32258 g.patch@comcast.net

1573 Peterson, Vernon and Ensign Carry 3916 N Potsdam Ave, Box 3475 Sioux Falls, SD 57104 vernon_petersen@icloud.com  cle1959@gmail.com

6750 Pezzoli, John and Suzan 518 1st Street N Charlottesville, VA 22902 john.pezzoli@gmail.com

7534 Pfister, Anne and Arnold, John 1530 McDuff Ave S Jacksonville, FL 32205 apfister10@gmail.com  arnoldjohnp@gmail.com

3988 Poole, David and Susan 4323 Ortega Farm Circle Jacksonville, FL 32210 davepoole68@gmail.com  susyqmeetup14@gmail.com

9302 Quinn, James and Joan 32839 Webbs Way Sorrento, FL 32776 jquinn51@me.com  jagur60@gmail.com

2278 Rabaja, Christine 1018 Bonita Drive Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 21hummingbirds@gmail.com

31185 Raied, Alani 10945 Emerald Chase Drive Orlando, FL 32836 dralanirusa@aol.com

20561 Rauch, Ted 69 Colony Road Jupiter, FL 33469 tedrauch@comcast.net

9757 Rawn, Dave and Pam 9510 Parkside Trail Champlin, MN 55316 v.rod@comcast.net

4098 Reed, Gerald and Meriam 1820 22nd Ave NE Naples, FL 34120 Meriam@reeddesignbuild.com

10067 Robertson, Jean and Janet 29129 Johnston Road, Lot 2802 Dade City, FL 33523 dvnjwhowhoo@juno.com  frosty10067@gmail.com

20157 Rodgers, Jim and Tracey 2740 Victorian Oaks Dr. Jacksonville, FL 32223 jrodgers5969@gmail.com  tmrodgers123@yahoo.com

1925 Rooks, David and Jackson, Douglas 29 West Stelle Street Orlando, FL 32804 boozerac@gmail.com  floridasun7@gmail.com

4512 Rothery, Frank and Donna 1740 Burton Lane Melbourne, FL 32934 frothery@aol.com

30994 Rucker, Reed and Patty 95289 Whistling Duck Circle Fernandina Beach, FL 32034 reed.rucker@gmail.com

3060 Saelinger, Bill and Debbie 1320 Trailwood Drive Neptune Beach, FL 32266 billsael@gmail.com

14649 Sartori, Dino and Karen 9235 Neher Street Orlando, FL 32827 dsartori@mac.com  ksartori@mac.com

2246 Schroeder, Rainer and Helga 121 South Riverwalk Dr. Palm Coast, FL 32137 rainermschroeder@mac.com

21842 Schrum, Paul and Kay 12305 Wight Street Unit 104 Ocean City, MD 21842 paulschrum@yahoo.com  paulschrum1@yahoo.com

1021 Scovotto, Lawrence and Linda 3 Riverwalk Drive New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169 floridalarry@me.com

4699 Shanklin, Ann 1982 State Road 44 #315 New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168 annshanklin5160@yahoo.com

2182 Shay, Bill and Pat PO Box 789 Homosassa Springs, FL 34447 b3kpshay@mindspring.com  b3kpshay1@mindspring.com

2992 Shinnamon, Louis and Meistrell, Sonja 7049 W Riverbend Road Dunnellon, FL 34433 sonja.m621@gmail.com

1179 Shook, Matt and Jenny 2115 West Pipkin Road Lakeland, FL 33811 shooksum@aol.com  shooksum1@aol.com

5849 Silberstein, Jeanne and Roy PO BOX 149768 Orlando, FL 32814 jeanne47stein@aol.com  r47stein@gmail.com

6335 Smelser, James and Kathleen PO Box 360229 Melbourne, FL 32936 james.smelser@cfl.rr.com  kparks6@cfl.rr.com

18103 Smith, Gary and Carie 1810 Canal Ct. Merritt Island, FL 32953 bmwirjag@yahoo.com  cariemae2000@yahoo.com

2777 Smith, Gary and Immacolata 29129 Johnston, Rd. Lot 2812 Dade City, FL 33523 ismith47@hotmail.com

1893 Smith, Selena 519 South 7th Street Fernandina Beach, FL 32034 smithselenaj@gmail.com

5770 Smith, Terry and Hogarty, Kris 7132 Wrenwood Circle Tampa, FL 33617 madison@cheerskies.com

7870 Stadnik, Donald and June 660 Plantation Drive Titusville, FL 32780 dbuzz204@gmail.com  jasbug204@gmailcom

20818 Stage, Lesa and Steve 3770 Chardonnay Drive Rockledge, FL 32955 lesamm@yahoo.com

1193 Stanton, Robert and Lea 10923 SW Hawkview Circle Stuart, FL 34997 lea_h_stanton@yahoo.com

16876 Stokes, Paul and Leila 1335 Eureka Mill Run The Villages, FL 32162 plstokes@comcast.net

9739 Straughn, David and Jessi 784 Kara Circle Rockledge, FL 32955 dstraughn@att.net  jlstraughn@att.net

3614 Suddath, Danielle 1202 Strand Street Neptune Beach, FL 32266 daniellesuddarth@icloud.com

19557 Swegles, Michael and Mary Anne 7012 River Run Blvd Weeki Wachee, FL 34607 maryanneswegles7@gmail.com  plumercrest@gmail.com

1817 Szabo, Frank and Carol PO Box 1352 Anna Marie, FL 34216 fraszabo@gmail.com

5945 Tansey, Alden and Daria 29129 Johnston Rd #11-09 Dade City, FL 33523 jaldentansey@icloud.com   gigas2@mac.com

3566 Taylor, Melanie and Harris, Kris 2258 Lake Shore Blvd Jacksonville, FL 32210 Melainet@comcast.net  Kharris2258@att..net

3980 Thoman, Darla and Ciaramella, Carla 112 Trade Winds Terr. Indialantic, FL 32903 darlathoman@gmail.com  clciaramella@gmail.com

31718 Towe, Courtney and Jacob 2538 Winnebago Ct. Fern Park, FL jctowe@gmail.com

7397 Trayling, Judd and Gail 20 Turtle Creek Circle Oldsmar, FL 34677 judd@trayling.com  gail@trayling.com

4251 Trusley, Jim and Alice 2 Stokesia Court North Homosassa, FL 34446 missing251@noemail.com

7554 Tucker, Byron and Lynne 103 S Canal Drive Palm Harbor, FL 34684 byrontucker@me.com

4413 Turner, Jeffrey and Florence 423 Oak Cove Road Titusville, FL 32780 jfturner@verizon.net

5947 Turner, William and Donna 10324 White Palm Way Fort Myers, FL 33966 billt4519@yahoo.com

14813 Van Den Handel, Wayne and Hosoda Beccy 115 South Hyer Avenue Orlando, FL 32801 beccy.wayne@gmail.com  beccy.wayne+@gmail.com

3661 Walker, John and Kathie 29 Atlantic Ave Saint Augustine, FL 32084 walker48@bellsouth.net

1322 Waschka, Al and Missy 432 Riverview Lane Melbourne Beach, FL 32951 awaschka@bellsouth.net

1393 Wenger, Betty 1007 Quinwood Lane Maitland, FL 32751 bettywenger11@gmail.com

2511 Wentzel, Tom and Linda 616 Magnolia St. Windermere, FL 34786 henw@msn.com

1597 White, Stan and Helene 3323 SE 55th Ct Ocala, FL 34480 zeppelin1597@gmail.com

11949 Whitter, Bob and Jeannie 86127 Meadowfield Bluffs Road Yulee, FL 32097 bobwhitter63@gmail.com

2802 Williams, James and Carolyn 3851 Marion Ave Geneva, FL 32732 jimni@cfl.rr.com

8653 Winkler, Rodney 587 Saint Kitts Loop St. Augustine, FL 32092 dr_winkler@comcast.net

6993 Wodzinski, Michael 2625 Mandan Trail Winter Park, FL 32789 mwodzinski@aim.com

4249 Wymer, Tim and Alice PO Box 725 Oakland, FL 34760 awymer@cfl.rr.com

1628 Yochum, Fred and Briscoe, Anne 124 Omega Lane Melbourne, FL 32934 fyochum@yahoo.com

7537 Zamper, Sue 39445 Golden Gem Drive Umatilla, FL 32784 rrsue5@gmail.com
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